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March is National Nutrition Month.
Look for healthy meal selections
with our “In Season”” specials

Go play a part in saving our
planet.

Purchase a FREEQUENT visits
reward card with 10 coffee refills for
the discounted price of and
receive a free Dunkin Donuts
stainless steel 16 oz travel mug to
use for your refills. Once you
redeem your 10 hot coffees
continue to enjoy refills at a
discount price of each for
using your travel mug in the
cafeteria

Catering Manager
Bill Ward X1252

Executive Chef
Jerry D'Amico

Retail Manager
Sheila Best

¥
sodexo

New York Hospital Queens Cafeteria

Week of Monday, March 5th, 2012

Monday

Split Pea
Beef Barley Soup
Grill:  Chicken Asian Wrap
Entree: Sautéed Chicken Piccata
Caribbean Spiced Pork with Lime Sauce
Deli: Beef & Blue Baguette

Soups:

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.25
$4.19

Tuesday — Jump Asian Express

Cincinnati Vegetarian Chili IN SEASON SPECIAL

Italian Wedding Soup

Grill:  Chicken Arizona Prairie (w/ bacon and
Monterey Jack Cheese)

Entree: Beef Stew w/ Sourdough Bread Boule’

Artichokes, Olives, and Rice Paella

Soups:

Wednesday — Pizza Day

Potato, Leek & Cheddar Gratin
Canadian Cheese Soup
Grill Blue Cheese Turkey Burger
Entree: Beef Chimichanga w/ Pico de Gallo
Chicken Eggplant Provencal IN SEASON SPECIAL
Deli: Cold Cut Combo

Thursday — Taco Bar

Soup:  Turkey Rice
Six Bean Soup
Grill:  Turkey Bacon Gouda Burger IN SEASON SPECIAL
Entree: Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Poultry Gravy
Cod Fish with Cilantro and Lime
Deli: Ham Wrap w/ Herb Mayonnaise

Friday- Sweet Friday’s

Soup:  Lentil Soup
Manhattan Clam Chowder
Grill:  Italian Sausage Sandwich
Entree: Baked Ziti with Four Cheeses
Grilled Lemon Garlic Tuna
Deli:  Portobello Rustico IN SEASON SPECIAL

Saturday

Soup: Garden Vegetable Soup
Entree: Chicken Cordon Blue
Vegetable Lasagna

Sunday

Soup: Tomato
Entrée: Eggplant Rollantini
Sweet and Sour Pork

Soups:

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09

$3.75
$3.25

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.75
$4.25
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.19
$3.75
$3.75
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.75
$4.34
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$3.25
$3.25

$1.35/1.70
$ 3.25
$ 3.25



