



March is National Nutrition Month. Look for healthy meal selections with our "In Season" specials

Go green, play a part in saving our planet.

Purchase a FREEQUENT visits reward card with 10 coffee refills for the discounted price of \$8.50 and receive a free Dunkin Donuts stainless steel 16 oz travel mug to use for your refills. Once you redeem your 10 hot coffees continue to enjoy refills at a discount price of \$1.25 each for using your travel mug in the cafeteria

Catering Manager Bill Ward X1252

Executive Chef
Jerry D'Amico

Retail Manager Sheila Best



#### New York Hospital Queens Cafeteria

Week of Monday, March 5th, 2012

# Monday

Soups:	Split Pea	\$1.35/1.70
_	Beef Barley Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Chicken Asian Wrap	\$4.09
Entree:	Sautéed Chicken Piccata	\$3.25
	Caribbean Spiced Pork with Lime Sauce	\$3.25
Deli:	Beef & Blue Baguette	\$4.19

#### Tuesday – Jump Asian Express

Soups:	Cincinnati Vegetarian Chili IN SEASON SPECIAL	\$1.35/1.70
-	Italian Wedding Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Chicken Arizona Prairie (w/ bacon and	\$4.09
	Monterey Jack Cheese)	
Entree:	Beef Stew w/ Sourdough Bread Boule'	\$3.75
	Artichokes, Olives, and Rice Paella	\$3.25

## Wednesday – Pizza Day

Soups:	Potato, Leek & Cheddar Gratin	\$1.35/1.70
_	Canadian Cheese Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill	Blue Cheese Turkey Burger	\$4.09
Entree:	Beef Chimichanga w/ Pico de Gallo	\$3.75
	Chicken Eggplant Provencal IN SEASON SPECIAL	\$4.25
Deli:	Cold Cut Combo	\$4.19

# Thursday – Taco Bar

Soup:	Turkey Rice	\$1.35/1.70
	Six Bean Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Turkey Bacon Gouda Burger IN SEASON SPECIAL	\$4.19
Entree:	Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Poultry Gravy	\$3.75
	Cod Fish with Cilantro and Lime	\$3.75
Deli:	Ham Wrap w/ Herb Mayonnaise	\$4.19

#### Friday-Sweet Friday's

Soup:	Lentil Soup	\$1.35/1.70
	Manhattan Clam Chowder	\$1.35/1.70
Grill:	Italian Sausage Sandwich	\$4.09
Entree:	Baked Ziti with Four Cheeses	\$3.75
	Grilled Lemon Garlic Tuna	\$4.34
Deli:	Portobello Rustico IN SEASON SPECIAL	\$4.19

## Saturday

Soup: Garden Vegetable Soup	\$1.35/1.70
Entree: Chicken Cordon Blue	\$3.25
Vegetable Lasagna	\$3.25

# Sunday

Soup: Tomato	\$1.35/1.70
Entrée: Eggplant Rollantini	\$ 3.25
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$ 3.25